



AFP Charlotte



AFP-Charlotte offers two levels of executive referral service:

Position announcement emailed to AFP-Charlotte email list (600+ people and posted on AFP-Charlotte web site (\$200 Member/\$250 Nonmember)

Position announcement posted on AFP-Charlotte web site only (\$100 Member/\$150 Nonmember)

Form & Payment
Options

AFP Charlotte announces the slate of officers to be voted on at the **Annual Meeting** on September 15, 2010.

AFP Charlotte Chapter 2011 Officers

Amy Tribble - President
Katie Benston - President Elect
Kelly Lynn - Secretary
Jennifer Sheeley - Treasurer
Doug Hartjes - Immediate Past President

Class of 2011

Tamara Brainerd Linda Breen Jenni Gaisbauer Sharon Harrington Jamie Hayes Shannon Hinson

Class of 2012

Armen Boyajian
Beth Fischer
Michelle Hamilton
Todd Hartung
Kathryn Lambert*
Grace Lewis*
Patton McDowell
Ben Mohler *
Brandon Prescott*
Stephanie Stenglein*

*Denotes new Board Member

The Association of Fundraising Professionals-Charlotte Chapter (AFP Charlotte) provides the Executive Referral Service as a service to the community. It is not intended to be an endorsement or recommendation for any job candidates.

AFP, the Association of Fundraising Professionals, advances philanthropy by enabling people and organizations to practice ethical and effective fundraising. The core activities through which AFP fulfills this mission include education, training, mentoring, research, credentialing and advocacy.

Email Marketing by

